LPI-P Potentiometer
Transmitter.
Isolating 3 Wire Potentiometer
 Input to 4~20mA Output
Loop Powered Transmitter.
Ordering Examples.
LPI-P-8 LPI-P; 0~50% Input; Loop Powered 4~20mA Output.
LPI-P-26 LPI-P; 10~90% Input; Loop Powered 4~20mA Output.
Quality Assurance Programme.
The modern technology and strict procedures of the ISO9001 Quality Assurance Programme applied during design,
development, production and final inspection grant the long term reliability of the instrument.
).RETEMOITNETOPfo%(EGNARTUPNI
TOP% RI TOP% RI
%01~0 1 %04~02 61
%51~0 2 %06~04 71
%02~0 3 %08~06 81
%52~0 4 %001~08 91
%03~0 5 %05~52 02
%33~0 6 %57~05 12
%04~0 7 %001~57 22
%05~0 8 %76~33 32
%06~0 9 %001~76 42
%76~0 01 %001~05 52
%07~0 11 %09~01 62
%57~0 21 %08~02 72
%08~0 31 %57~52 82
%09~0 41 %07~03 92
%001~0 51 %08~04 03
egnaRnoitarbilaCtupnIlaicepS Z
Features.
 Field Programmable Input Ranges.
 Isolated Input to Output 2.0kV.
 High Accuracy.
 40~200mV Output Test Signal.
 LED Indication of Loop Current.
 Selectable 3 Second Damping.
 Low Cost.
 Easy to Install.
 Compact DIN Rail Mount Enclosure.
 Available Standard or Special Calibration.
 Reverse Polarity Protection.
LPI-P-X Standard 0~100% Input; Programmable Input Range; Calibration.
LPI-P - -Special Range Special Programmable Input Range Calibration.
    IR
8.02-1
Other LPI- models include:
LPI-B :Bridge / Straingauge;
LPI-D :DC;
LPI-F :Frequency;
LPI-K :Resistance;
LPI-N :Differential Pt100 RTD;
LPI-R :Pt100 RTD;
LPI-T :Thermocouple;
LPI-DO2 :DO2, LCD Display;
LPI-ORP :ORP, LCD Display;
LPI-pH :pH, LCD Display.
Ordering Information.
TECHNOLOGY
& QUALITY
AWA R D
ISO9001E
G
IS
TE
R
RED
M
ANU A
TU
R
E
R
CF
Z495
1 H
2 C